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Date Adult Senior Child Total Paid Free m Family Tours
Tuesday, August 1, 2017 10 4 8 22 16 0 0 0
Wednesday, August 2, 2017 15 9 7 31 26 0 13 0
Thursday, August 3, 2017 19 17 11 47 28 0 0 0
Friday, August 4, 2017 17 12 12 41 2 0 1 0
Saturday, August 5, 2017 12 10 10 32 0 0 0 0
Sunday, August 6, 2017 10 3 6 19 0 0 0 0
Monday, August 7, 2017 8 7 9 24 0 0 0 0
Tuesday, August 8, 2017 2 14 4 20 6 0 0 0
Wednesday, August 9, 2017 11 11 6 28 2 0 0 0
Thursday, August 10, 2017 0 8 0 8 16 0 0 0
Friday, August 11, 2017 10 13 5 28 19 0 0 19
Saturday, August 12, 2017 6 6 1 13 9 0 0 19
Sunday, August 13, 2017 5 0 2 7 76 0 0 0
Monday, August 14, 2017 9 3 8 20 0 0 0 0
Tuesday, August 15, 2017 8 4 4 16 11 0 0 0
Wednesday, August 16, 2017 2 7 4 13 12 0 0 0
Thursday, August 17, 2017 37 25 32 94 21 0 0 0
Friday, August 18, 2017 16 10 6 32 24 0 0 0
Saturday, August 19, 2017 20 11 8 39 2 0 0 0
Sunday, August 20, 2017 4 3 0 7 1 0 0 0
Monday, August 21, 2017 4 5 6 15 0 0 0 0
Tuesday, August 22, 2017 12 16 7 35 22 0 0 48
Wednesday, August 23, 2017 6 10 1 17 0 0 0 0
Thursday, August 24, 2017 6 3 4 13 9 0 0 0
Friday, August 25, 2017 13 9 1 23 19 2 0 0
Saturday, August 26, 2017 10 4 3 17 16 0 0 0
Sunday, August 27, 2017 8 1 0 9 9 0 0 0
Monday, August 28, 2017 11 1 1 13 9 0 0 0
Tuesday, August 29, 2017 19 5 9 33 5 0 0 0
Wednesday, August 30, 2017 3 1 1 5 21 0 1 0
Thursday, August 31, 2017 8 5 3 16 26 0] 0 0
Subtotals 321 237 179 737 407 2 15 86

Total Museum Admission for:

1984

Total Planetarium Admission for:

439




Dept. 29 Dept. 30 Dept. 30

Date Adult Senior Child All
Tuesday, August 1, 2017 0 3 6
Wednesday, August 2, 2017 2 6 17
Thursday, August 3, 2017 12 4 6 22
Friday, August 4, 2017 17 4 8 29
Saturday, August 5, 2017 12 6 6 24
Sunday, August 6, 2017 0 0 0 0
Monday, August 7, 2017 0 0 0 0
Tuesday, August 8, 2017 6 0 3 9
Wednesday, August 9, 2017 6 0 0 6
Thursday, August 10, 2017 3 2 6 11
Friday, August 11, 2017 1 2 1 4
Saturday, August 12, 2017 17 6 11 34
Sunday, August 13, 2017 0 2 0 2
Monday, August 14, 2017 28 0 0 28
Tuesday, August 15, 2017 2 6 14
Wednesday, August 16, 2017 0 16
Thursday, August 17, 2017 21 14 21 56
Friday, August 18, 2017 11 10 10 31
Saturday, August 19, 2017 10 1 5 16
Sunday, August 20, 2017 0 0 0 0
Monday, August 21, 2017 20 9 13 42
Tuesday, August 22, 2017 7 8 7 22
Wednesday, August 23, 2017 2 4 5 11
Thursday, August 24, 2017 5 0 1 6
Friday, August 25, 2017 11 0 0 11
Saturday, August 26, 2017 2 1 3 6
Sunday, August 27, 2017 0 0 0 0
Monday, August 28, 2017 0 0 0 0
Tuesday, August 29, 2017 0 0 0 0
Wednesday, August 30, 2017 4 0 1 5
Thursday, August 31, 2017 7 3 1 11
Subtotals 228 80 131 439

Total Planetarium Admission

439




August 2017 Attendance by Age
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August 2017 Attendance by Age
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# Dept, 30 Child

56

ium Attendance by Date

= Dept. 30 Senior

Dept. 30 Child |
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